Date :-00 15/09/20160

Time :-0 14:2200

Bognor Regis Town CouncilO

Page No:[

Detailed Balance Sheet (Excluding Stock Movement)
Month No: 50 31st August 20160
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Account Description

Fixed Assets[]

Vehicles & Equipment
Infrastructure Assets(]
Community Assets[]

Total Fixed Assetsl

Other Assets[]
INVESTMENT BPCLO

Total Other Assetsl]

Current Assets(]

Town Force Debtors(]
Recoverable Expensesl
VAT CONTROLO
PREPAYMENTSO
PREPAID EXPENSESO
CO-OP CURRENT A/CO
BRTC MAYORS CHARITY O
PETTY CASHO

Float - Parking Discs
Co-Op 3 mth DepositsO
Co-Op 6 mth Depositd
Co-Op 12 mth DepositO

Total Current Assets

Current Liabilities

CREDITORS CONTROLDO
SALARIES CONTROLO

DEPOSITS - ALLOTMENT KEYSO
ALLOTMENT HOLDING DEPOSITSO

Provision for TOIL Settlement

Total Current LiabilitiesO

Net Current Assets

Total Assets less Current LiablitiesO

3900
3910
4000
4010

Long Term Liabilities

Deferred Grants Applied(
Deferred Grants W/BackO
PWLB LOAN - BPCLO
PWLB LOAN - 200

Total Long Term LiabilitiesO

Total Assets less Total Liablities

3010
3100
3150
3160

Represented By :-[
CURRENT YEAR FUNDDO
GENERAL RESERVEDO

ROLLING CAPITAL PROG FUNDUO

Rolling Cap Fund -Picturedrome[]

Actualll

Asset Valuel Depreciationd
174,7810 149,9650
225,8410 195,8460

69,7740 2,9860

Net Valueld
24,8160

29,9950
66,7880

470,3960 348,7970

447,2250

447,2250

19,3960
2200
2,5510
3600
14201
747,3900
3270
3000
300
400,0000
265,0000
180,0000

1,615,7160

15,8130
34,3680
5400
3,5720
10,5000

64,7920

125,1150
-88,6910
375,9240
850,00000

1,262,3480

69,1330
183,5880
45,1360
20,7880

121,5990

1,998,1490

2,119,7480

857,4000
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Account Description

EMR Economic Development(
EMR CIVIC FUNDO

EMR ELECTION FUNDO

EMR MILLENIUM FUNDO

EMR PROMOTION/PUBLICITY O
EMR P&R PROJECTSO

EMR E&L PROJECTSO

EMR Grant Aid0J

EMTR TOURISM & EVENTSO
EMR PARKING SCHEMEQO

EMR SEIB / FLORAL DISPLAYSO
EMR EVENTS SPONSORSHIPO
EMR BRTC FUNDING OF SRB[
EMR WSCC SRB CONTRIBUTIONO
EMR STREET SCENE O

EMR DECKING AREASO

EMR Bognor Regis BrandO

EMR Ward Alloc'n Orchard
EMR Ward Alloc'n HothamO

EMR Ward Alloc'n Pevensey[]
EMR Website

EMR Training (Clirs)O

EMR Town Centre Dev'td

EMR Heitage Vision Boardd
Capital Finance Reservell
Investments Finance Account[]

Total EquityO

Actualll

298,0000
3,7780
20,4480
6550
4,0260
32,0000
2,9190
1,3600
7130
12,1610
2,3500
2,9410
9650
5000
34,0600
4,8190
200
1,1350
2500
800
1,5090
9700
3,7690
13,7500
24,2750
71,3010

857,4000



Date:[0 15/09/20160 Bognor Regis Town Council( Page No:010

Time:O 14:190 User : DRKO

Bank Reconciliation Statement as at:[131/08/20160 for Cash Book[J10 CO-OP CURRENT A/CO

Bank Statement Account Name (s)O Statement Datel  Page No[ BalancesO
Co-Op P S R AccountO 31/08/204101 1900 782,819.720
Co-Op Current Accountd 31/08/20160 9650 2,500.0000
785,319.720
Unpresented Cheques (Minus)O AmountO
14/04/20161110680201 Ms Dovell 10.000
15/05/20150035650 Chalcroft Nurseries & Garden CO 11.600
29/07/2016[1.068650 Flaming Fun LtdO 390.000
01/08/2016[11.068700 Servite Sisters 60 & 80 returnd 62.8000
01/08/2016[1068710 K Peattie Plot 73 return 40.000
11/08/201641390 Ollie HeathO 395.000
25/08/2016[1414900 Arun District CouncilO 48.000
25/08/2016141500 Butlins Skyline Limited[ 346.800
25/08/2016341510 Dulux Decorator Centres[] 56.470
25/08/2016[41520 Lex Autolease Ltd[ 457.9200
25/08/2016[141530 George Rose Office Products Lt 109.410
25/08/2016[141540 Greenwood GroupO 151.440
25/08/2016[41550 Knight Fencing ServicesO 144.000
25/08/2016[41560 Joanna Mondy[ 217.000
25/08/201641570 Daniel GilmoreQ 250.000
25/08/2016141580] Johnston Publishing Ltd[ 876.000
25/08/2016[1415900 Top Level DesignsO 15.000
25/08/2016[41600 Workshops for Schools & Nurser[d 285.0000
25/08/2016[141610 Wolseley UK LimitedO 54.410
25/08/2016141620 West Sussex County CouncilO 34,071.000
37,991.850
747,327.870
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)O
0.000
747,327.870
Balance per Cash Book is :-0 747,389.660
Difference Excluding Adjustments is :-O -61.790
Adjustments to Reconciliation
18/08/2016077470 Vivantage (awaiting credit)O] -61.790
-61.790
Unreconciled Difference is :-0 0.000



Date:0  15/09/20160

Time:O 14:200

Cash Book 010

CO-OP CURRENT A/CO

Bognor Regis Town Council(l Page No:0O 7940

User : DRKO

For Month No : 50

Receipts for MonthO 50

Receipt Ref(Name of Payer[]

£ Amnt Received] £ Debtorst] £ VATO

Balance Brought Fwd : 800,202.040

Banked on :(104/08/20160
MTE9020 Mamma Miall

Banked on :[105/08/20160
TF12720 ADCO

Banked on :(105/08/20160
Co-Op Bank[

Banked on :(J08/08/20160
Sales Recpts Page 11290

Banked on :[108/08/20160
Maria Bosco Plot 390)

T Cartwright plot Five A

A. Klein Plot 960

Hubert Kocbus Plot 6000

S Crawford Plot 670

150.000

32.400

226.650

341.130

470.410

Donations - Proms in the Park

Banked on :(012/08/20160
MTE9390 DOT 100 LtdO
Banked on :[112/08/20160
MTES370 ADCU
Banked on :015/08/20160
TF12880 Adam CunardO
Banked on :(J15/08/20160
MTE8960 SEN Tapas[
Banked on :[015/08/20160
MTE9290 SEN TapasQ
Banked on :[J15/08/20160
MTE8890 Bruce Dixonld
Banked on :(118/08/20160
MTE94200 P OvedstalO
Banked on :(]18/08/20160
MTE9240 i 4 Signs[
Banked on :(118/08/20160
MTE8770 Concept Interiorsd

546.140

739.920

119.940

135.000

154.910

321.310

59.840

158.210

205.230

150.000

32.400

226.650

341.130

42.170

44.500

43.750

43.250

42.200

254.540

546.140

739.920

119.940

135.000

154.910

321.310

59.840

158.210

205.230

150.000

32.400

341.130

546.140

739.920

119.940

135.000

154.910

321.310

59.840

158.210

205.230

Nominal Ledger Analysis

AlcCentre[] £ Amount[J Transaction DetailC]
800,202.040

1010 Mamma Miall

1010 ADCO
10960 1010 226.650 Interest PSR Accountd

1010 Sales Recpts Page 11290

5510 40.000 Maria Bosco Plot 3901
10100 4020 2.170 Maria Bosco Plot 3901

5510 40.000 T Cartwright plot Five A
10100 4020 4.500 T Cartwright plot Five AQ

5510 40.000 A. Klein Plot 960
10100 4020 3.750 A. Klein Plot 960

5510 40.0000 Hubert Kocbus Plot 600
10100 4020 3.250 Hubert Kocbus Plot 6001

5510 40.000 S Crawford Plot 670
10100 4020 2.200 S Crawford Plot 670
17360 3010 254.5400 Donations - Proms in the Park(

1010 DOT 100 LtdO

1010 ADCO

1010 Adam CunardO

1010 SEN Tapas[

1010 SEN TapasU

1010 Bruce Dixon[]

1010 P Ovedstal(

1010 i 4 SignsQ

1010 Concept Interiorsd

Continued on Page 7950



Date:0  15/09/20160

Time:O 14:200

Bognor Regis Town Councild
Cash Book 010

CO-OP CURRENT A/CO

Page No:[0 7950
User : DRKO

For Month No : 50

Receipts for MonthO 50

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref(Name of Payer[] £ Amnt Received] £ Debtorst] £ VATO AlcCentre[] £ Amount] Transaction Detaill]
Banked on :(]18/08/20160 200,498.630
Co-Op Bank Ltd(J 200,498.630 2310 200,000.0000 6 mth Deposit Matured(d
10960 1010 498.630 6 mth Deposit Matured(d
Banked on :(]19/08/20160 292.500
ADCO 292.500 48.750 40100 1010 243.750 Refund Parking permit HKO
Banked on :[119/08/20160 736.500
MTE893/40 Tyre Express[] 736.500 736.5000 1010 Tyre ExpressQd
Banked on :[122/08/20160 10.000
TF8230 J C GraingerQd 10.0000 10.000 1010 J C GraingerQd
Banked on :(122/08/20160 221.180
MTE8910 Aerial SatellitesO 221.180  221.180 1010 Aerial Satellites
Banked on :0024/08/20160 1,105.920
Sales Recpts Page 11300 1,105.920 1,105.920J 1010 Sales Recpts Page 11300
Banked on :(125/08/20160 221.180
MTE8920 Hutchison Flooringd 221.180  221.180 1010 Hutchison FlooringO
Banked on :[126/08/20160 150.000
MTES030 N L AutosO 150.000 150.000 1010 N L Autos[
Banked on :(126/08/20160 7,200.000
TF12860 WSCCO 7,200.000 7,200.000 1010 wsccno
Banked on :[J30/08/20160 1,181.200
TF128100 Hastoe Housing[ 1,181.200 1,181.200 1010 Hastoe HousingJ
Total Receipts for Month[ 215,278.200 13,790.010 48.750 201,439.440
Cash Book TotalsO 13,790.010 48.750

1,015,480.240

1,001,641.480

Continued on Page 7960
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Bognor Regis Town Councild

Cash Book 010

CO-OP CURRENT A/CO

Page No:[J 7960
User : DRKO

For Month No : 50

Payments for Month 50

Datel] Payee Name[J

01/08/20160 Sylvia Rota Proms in the Park

01/08/201601 Bognor Birdman grant]

01/08/20160 Arun Arts LtdOJ
01/08/20160 Servite Sisters 60 & 80 return(]

01/08/20160 K Peattie Plot 73 return(

01/08/20160 Supercover Insurance[]

03/08/20160 Langridge plot 67 & 68 return]

05/08/20160 Limpio Office Solutions Ltd[]
05/08/20160] Co-Op BankO

08/08/201601 Adobel]

10/08/201600 W.P.S.Insurance Brokers & Risk[
11/08/20160 Arun District CouncilCl

11/08/20160 Allied Facilities Limitedd

11/08/20160 Allsigns International Ltd(J
11/08/20160 Cartridge Save Limitedd

11/08/20160 Wholeland

11/08/20160 Dulux Decorator Centres]
11/08/20160 Edmundson Electrical Ltd.OI

11/08/20160 Fenton I.T LtdO

11/08/20160 Ferring Nurseries[

11/08/20160 Lex Autolease Ltd[

11/08/201601 George Rose Office Products Lt
11/08/20160 Glyn Edwards[

11/08/20160 Jewson Limitedd
11/08/20160 Just Ducks LtdJ

11/08/20160 Southern Monitoring Services LO

11/08/20160 Ollie HeathO

Chequel £ Total Amntl £ Creditors[]

EVATO

1068660

1068670

1068680
1068700

1068710

Std OrdO

1068720

DD10
CHSO
DDRO
DD20
41240

41250

41260
41270

41280

41290
41300

41310

41320

41330

41340

41350

41360
41370

41380

41390

100.000

2,000.000

10,000.000
62.800

40.000

29.680

45.600

228.720
1.600
22.220
673.670
48.000

348.000

82.070
115.460

467.000

44.530
24.110

1,297.440

7,568.440

12.000

18.660

250.000

49.890
222.000

84.000

395.000

228.720

673.670
48.000

348.000

82.070
115.460

467.000

44.530
24.110

1,297.440

7,568.440

12.000

18.6600

250.000

49.890
222.000

84.000

395.000

Nominal Ledger O

Alc[ICentre[] £ AmountOTransaction Detail
47360 3010 100.000 Sylvia Rota Proms O
in the Park(
47320 1070 2,000.000Bognor Birdman O
grantd
3200 2,000.000Bognor Birdman O
grantd
51200 1070 -2,000.0000 Bognor Birdman O
grantd
47560 1070 10,000.000 Partnership fundingd
55100 62.800 Servite Sisters 60 & [
80 returnd
5510 40.000K Peattie Plot 73 O
returnd
40210 1100 4.240Phone Insurancel]
40210 1050 16.960Phone Insuranceld
40210 2020 8.480Phone Insurancel]
5510 45.600Langridge plot 67 & O
68 returnd
5000 Purchase Ledger O
40510 1010 1.600 Delta Card Feeld
40540 1010 22.22[0Adobel
5000 Purchase Ledger O
5000 11322/Pest control- O
WaspsU
5000 11321/key holding O
chargel
50000 11291/steel bandingd
5000 11323/Toner O
cartridged
50000 11332/ Didgeridoo [
workshopsO
5000 11293/Middleton PCO
50000 11324/Cable O
ties/Duct tapel]
5000 11295/Fentons O
Aug-Jull70
5000 11296/Plant & O
supply baskets]
5000 11329/Rod fund O
licence recharg
5000 11327/Black stamp O
inkO
5000 11294/Punch & O
Judy shows[
5000 11300/Middleton PCO
5000 11302/Branded O
DucksO
5000 11306/Archangel O
Carerd
5000 11328/Beatbox O

Continued on Page 7970



Date:lJ  15/09/20160) Bognor Regis Town Council Page No:[0 7970

Time:D  14:200 Cash Book 010 User : DRKO
CO-OP CURRENT A/CO For Month No : 50
Payments for MonthO 50 Nominal Ledger O
Datel] Payee Name[] Chequell £ Total Amntl] £ Creditorsd £V ATO Alc[Centre[] £ AmountTransaction DetailJ

workshopsO

11/08/20160 Castle Water Limitedd 41400 71.050 71.050 5000 11292/13th Janto O
19th Julyd

11/08/201601 Positive Media Promotions[] 41410 180.000 180.000 5000 11331/100 x printed O
Tote bagsl]

11/08/20160 DCK Beavers Ltd[] 414201 1,164.740 1,164.740 5000 11304/July account
supportd

11/08/20160 Seaco Screenprint & Signs Ltd( 41430 110.400 110.400 5000 11305/Sponsor [
signs[]

11/08/20160 St John Ambulance 41440 110.400 110.400 5000 11307/Medical O
coverQd

11/08/20160 Stubbs Copse Woodyard[ 41450 195.000 195.000 5000 11308/Green waste[]

11/08/20160 Toolstation LimitedO 41460 24.480 24.480 5000 11318/Line marker O
paintd

11/08/20160 Wolseley UK Limited 41470 71.020 71.020 5000 11319/Seafront O
shower repairst]

11/08/20160 Local Community Solutions 41480 600.000 600.000 5000 11333/Liasing with O
Architect(

11/08/20160 Vodafone Ltd[ DD30 225.600 225.600 5000 707014980178/1120
LtO

12/08/20160 lvon Blumer Architects Ltd(] 1068730 760.000 760.000 5000 IBA/452/01/11335/Iv0]
Blumer A

12/08/20160 Plusnet PLCO DD60 14.400 14.400 5000 76011267/11350/PluC]
PLCO

15/08/20160 Worldline IT Services UK LtdO DD40 345.8200 345.8200 5000 11299/Fuel JulyO

15/08/20160 DVLAO DDRO 230.000 40470 1100 230.000DVLA Licence LC O
51 UTOO

16/08/20160 K Garnerd 1068740 250.000 42030 1020 250.000K Garner - Civic O
Receptiond

16/08/20160 Clir P DillonO 1068750 625.000 42010 1020 625.000 Clir P Dillon - Alince O
#20

17/08/20160 FP Mailing™ DD50 130.000 130.000 5000 46163826/11340/FP O
Mailingd

18/08/201601 Co-Op Bank Ltd[J TFRO 200,000.000 2310 200,000.00006 mth Deposit Re-[
invested(

25/08/20160 Arun District CouncilC 41490 48.000 48.000 5000 8132977476/11334/01
WaspsU

25/08/20160 Butlins Skyline Limited[ 41500 346.800 346.800 5000 2384/17082016/1130
Recl

25/08/201601 Dulux Decorator Centres[] 41510 56.470 56.470 5000 S104161916/11337/0
Decoratd

25/08/20160 Lex Autolease LtdO 41520 457.920 457.920 5000 EXIN989667/11348/0
Autoleasel]

25/08/20160 George Rose Office Products Lt 41530 109.410 109.410 5000 S1321621/11342/Gel]
Rose Off0

25/08/20160 Greenwood GroupO 41540 151.440 151.440 5000 1221867/11345/Gred
GroupO

25/08/201601 Knight Fencing Services[ 41550 144.000 144.000 5000 304224/11347/Knigd
Fencing Sel

25/08/20160 Joanna Mondy 41560 217.000 217.000 5000 14/8/16/11349/Hoop0
WorkshopO

Continued on Page 7980
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For Month No : 50

Payments for MonthO 50

Nominal Ledger O

Datel] Payee Name[] Chequell £ Total Amntl] £ Creditorsd £V ATO Alc[Centre[] £ AmountTransaction DetailJ
25/08/20160 Daniel Gilmore 41570 250.000 250.000 5000 15/8/16/11344/Perc]
WorkshopO
25/08/201601 Johnston Publishing Ltd(] 415801 876.000 876.000 5000 3825250/11346/Joh]
Publish(
25/08/20160 Top Level Designsd 415901 15.000 15.000 5000 5152/11351/Top O
Level Designs
25/08/20160 Workshops for Schools & Nurser( 41600 285.000 285.000 5000 WFS/562/11355/Yol]
workshopO
25/08/20160 Wolseley UK Limited 41610 54.410 54.410 5000 35144885/11354/W0
UK LimO
25/08/201600 West Sussex County Council 41620  34,071.000 34,071.000 5000 8001172782/11353/0
Sussex C[O
25/08/20160 Arun District CouncilC DDR10 653.000 653.000 5000 Purchase Ledger O
25/08/201600 hAMPSHIRE fLAGO CARDO 687.590 114.600 41320 1040 572.990 Bunting™
30/08/20160 FP Mailing™ DDR20 72.000 72.000 5000 25044562/11341/FP O
to 29/110
31/08/20160 Limpio Office Solutions LtdO DDR30O 21.060 21.060 5000 11303/Waste Tonerd
31/08/20160 Portsmouth Communications Ltd(J DDR40 235.680 235.680 5000 11330/012438493030
Total Payments for Month[ 268,090.580 53,996.090 114.600 213,979.890
Balance Carried FwdO 747,389.660J
Cash Book TotalsO 1,015,480.240 53,996.090  114.600 961,369.5500




